
Practice 3 Fastest Lap Sequence

TimeDriverClass CarTeam Mph
Driver's

LapNr.Practice Time

1:46.135  24:14.679 Phil FayerLMP2 ORECA LMP2 07United Autosports USA2 120.752

1:45.483  24:25.772 George KurtzLMP2 ORECA LMP2 07Crowdstrike Racing by APR04 121.498

1:44.374  24:44.337 Daniel GoldburgLMP2 ORECA LMP2 07United Autosports USA22 122.789

1:44.121  25:03.601 Naveen RaoLMP2 ORECA LMP2 07Era Motorsport18 123.087

1:43.839  25:58.478 Chris CummingLMP2 ORECA LMP2 07Pratt Miller Motorsports73 123.422

1:42.722  36:08.494 George KurtzLMP2 ORECA LMP2 07Crowdstrike Racing by APR04 124.764

1:42.150  36:26.487 Daniel GoldburgLMP2 ORECA LMP2 07United Autosports USA22 125.462

1:41.623  49:22.416 Chris CummingLMP2 ORECA LMP2 07Pratt Miller Motorsports73 126.113

1:40.404  323:43.204 Grégoire SaucyLMP2 ORECA LMP2 07United Autosports USA22 127.644

1:38.375  323:52.698 Jack AitkenGTP Cadillac V-Series.RCadillac Whelen31 130.277

1:38.340  323:54.640 Julien AndlauerGTP Porsche 963Porsche Penske Motorsport7 130.323

1:38.232  425:30.930 Jack AitkenGTP Cadillac V-Series.RCadillac Whelen31 130.466

1:36.956  425:31.596 Julien AndlauerGTP Porsche 963Porsche Penske Motorsport7 132.183

1:36.790  527:52.640 Dries VanthoorGTP BMW M Hybrid V8BMW M Team WRT24 132.410

1:36.541  628:56.031 Ricky TaylorGTP Cadillac V-Series.RCadillac Wayne Taylor Racing10 132.752

1:36.475  61:11:20.391 Laurens VanthoorGTP Porsche 963Porsche Penske Motorsport6 132.842
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